Entries for 10th April

RPL SJ @ Duckhurst April 2024

Horse Name
'Blossom
Trefddyn Ava Grace
'Ravenclaw Rivercat
Poynstown Susie

.Jula Candle light
'Ravenclaw Rivercat
Trefddyn Ava Grace
Poynstown Susie
.Barney
'Pegaz
Olde Oaks Henry
Narnia
Aero

'Hazel

Narnia

Olde Oaks Henry
.Magic Mavis
'Pegaz

Aero

Member School

Dulwich Prep School

Sutton Valence School
Sutton Valence School
Uplands Community College

Sutton Valence School

Sutton Valence School

Sutton Valence School

Uplands Community College

Punnetts Town Community Primary and
Dulwich Prep School

Claremont School

Claremont School

Vinehall Prep School

Competing As
individual
individual
individual
individual

team
team
team
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual
individual

Homewood School &amp; Sixth Form Ceindividual

Claremont School
Claremont School
Claremont School
Dulwich Prep School
Vinehall Prep School

team
team
team
individual
individual

Team Name

SVS Rockets
SVS Rockets
SVS Rockets

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Class Name
Class W
Class W
Class W
Class W

Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1
Class1

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

times
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10

10:30
10:32
10:34
10:36
10:38
10:40
10:42
10:44
10:46
10:48
10:50
10:52
10:54

11:10
11:12
11:14
11:16
11:18
11:20



Punnetts Town Community Primary and individual
Diptford Lucky Charm Sutton Valence School
Sutton Valence School
Homewood School &amp; Sixth Form Ceindividual

.Jula Candle light

Diptford Lucky Charm Sutton Valence School
Homewood School &amp; Sixth Form Ce individual
Homewood School &amp; Sixth Form Ceindividual
Claremont School

. Little Warrior
.Magic Mavis

. Little Warrior Homewood School &amp; Sixth Form Ce individual

Class 2
Class 2
Class 2
Class 2

Class 3
Class 3
Class 3
Class 3

Class4

11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36

11:55
11:56
11:57
11:58
11:59
12:00

12:20



