Entries for 10th April RPL SJ @ Duckhurst April 2024

Horse Name Blossom Trefddyn Ava Grace Ravenclaw Rivercat Poynstown Susie	Member School Dulwich Prep School Sutton Valence School Sutton Valence School Uplands Community College	Competing As individual individual individual individual	Team Name	Class Name Class W Class W Class W Class W	10:00 10:02 10:04 10:06 10:08 10:10
Jula Candle light Ravenclaw Rivercat Trefddyn Ava Grace Poynstown Susie Barney Pegaz Olde Oaks Henry Narnia Aero	Sutton Valence School Sutton Valence School Sutton Valence School Uplands Community College Punnetts Town Community Primary and Dulwich Prep School Claremont School Claremont School Vinehall Prep School	team team individual individual individual individual individual individual individual	SVS Rockets SVS Rockets SVS Rockets	Class 1	10:30 10:32 10:34 10:36 10:38 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:46 10:48 10:50 10:52 10:54
Hazel Narnia Olde Oaks Henry Magic Mavis Pegaz Aero	Homewood School & Earth Form Control Colaremont School Claremont School Claremont School Dulwich Prep School Vinehall Prep School	eindividual team team team individual individual	Claremont Claremont Claremont	Class 2 Class 2 Class 2 Class 2 Class 2 Class 2	11:10 11:12 11:14 11:16 11:18 11:20

. Barney	Punnetts Town Community Primary and individual		Class 2	11:22
Diptford Lucky Charm Sutton Valence School individual (Class 2	11:24	
Jula Candle light	Sutton Valence School	individual	Class 2	11:26
Sally	Homewood School & Sixt	h Form Ceindividual	Class 2	11:28
				11:30
				11:32
				11:34
				11:36
Diptford Lucky Char	m Sutton Valence School	individual	Class 3	11:55
Sally	Homewood School & Sixt	h Form C∢individual	Class 3	11:56
Little Warrior	Homewood School & Sixt	h Form C∢individual	Class 3	11:57
. Magic Mavis	Claremont School	individual	Class 3	11:58
				11:59
				12:00
Little Warrior	Homewood School & Sixt	h Form C∢individual	Class 4	12:20